
 

 

 ‘23-‘24 ATTICA-BATAVIA WRESTLING SCHEDULE  

VARSITY 

DAY  DATE  EVENT       TIME 

Fri-Sat  Dec. 1-2  @Queen City Southtowns Duals, St. Francis HS   All day 

Wednesday Dec. 6  @Spencerport*, Spencerport HS     7 p.m. 

Saturday  DEC. 9  50th Annual BATAVIA CHRISTMAS TOURNAMENT (BHS)  All day 

Wednesday DEC. 13  @Eastridge*        7 p.m. 

Fri-Sat  Dec. 15-16 @Monroe County Championships, Webster Schroeder HS  All day 

Sat-Sun  Dec. 16-17 @Beast of the East Tournament, University of Delaware#  All day 

Wednesday DEC. 20  CANANDAIGUA * (BHS)      6 p.m. 

Friday  Dec. 22  @Clarence, Clarence HS      6 p.m. 

Fri-Sat   Dec. 29-30 @Battle at the Bridge, Woodbridge HS, VA    All day 

Wednesday Jan. 3  BROCKPORT* (ACS)      6 p.m. 

Friday  Jan. 5  PIONEER (ACS)       6:30pm 

Tuesday   Jan. 9  Section V Duals D2 Round 1     TBD 

Wednesday Jan. 10  Section V Duals D2 Round Semi/Finals    TBD 

Fri-Sat  Jan. 12-13 @Southerntier Memorial Tournament, Elmira, NY   All day 

Thursday  Jan. 18  @Honeoye Falls Lima*       7 p.m. 

Tuesday  Jan. 23  WEBSTER THOMAS^ (BHS)      7 P.M. 

Saturday  Jan. 27  @Gary Gross Memorial Tournament, Medina HS   All Day 

Saturday  Jan. 27  @NYSPHSAA Duals      All Day 

Fri-Sat  Feb. 2-3  Class B1 Championships      All day 

Fri-Sat  Feb. 10  @Section V State Qualifiers, TBD     All day 

Fri-Sat  Feb. 23-24 @New York State Championships, Times Union Center-Albany, NY All day 

All home events in bold * Indicates league match ^Senior Night    #Select Ind. Only                  


